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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF 2ND B.H.M.S. (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2025)

Appeared : 66

SINo College

10

1

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/1571

Roll No Name

28290

28301

28306

28307

28339

28340

28341

28345

32220

32221

32223

Emon Raag

Basumatary

Monish Nath

Nitish Sahu

Nur Alom Ansari

Sonia Hansepi

Supriya Gogoi

Tanaz Aziza

Manab Jyoti Chutia

Abdul Latif

Abdus Jahid

Aditi Singh

o5 March 2025

Passed : 42

Result Remark

Fail Fail in Pathology, Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Pathology
Fail Fail in Pathology
Fail Fail in Pathology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine

Fail Fail in Forensic Medicine & Toxicology,
Homoeopathic Materia Medica-l, Organon of
Medicine

Fail Fail in Pathology

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/1571

Roll No Name

32224

32225

32226

32227

32228

32230

32232

32233

32234

32236

32239

32241

32242

32243

Ahmed Arif Billah

Tapadar

Anjali Kumari

Ankita Nath

Anmesha Bhoi

Anupam Mallik

Ashish Zakaria

Bhaskar Pegu

Bini Biswakarma

Binud Bormahela

Debahuti Das

Dibyasish deka

Dikshita Vengurlekar

Dimi Doley

Gargi Sarmah

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Pathology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in Forensic Medicine & Toxicology, Organon of
Medicine, Absent in Pathology, Homoeopathic
Materia Medica-ll

Fail in Pathology, Forensic Medicine & Toxicology,
Homoeopathic Materia Medica-ll

Fail in Forensic Medicine & Toxicology,
Homoeopathic Materia Medica-Il

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Fail in Forensic Medicine & Toxicology, Absent in
Pathology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

o5 March 2025

Page2ofg



SINo College

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/1571

Roll No Name

32244

32245

32247

32248

32249

32250

32251

32252

32254

32255

32256

32257

32260

32261

Geni Kamki

Hanna Ruksana

Rahman

Iftikar Rahman

Jenifar Rohman

Jesmin Sultana

Jinamoni Das

Jinamoni Kakati

Karan Dey

Krishna Lahkar

Lakshyadeep Deori

Lalrinpuii

Liakat Ali Khandakar

Martina Hasin

Mijanur Rahman

Result Remark

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Pathology

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Pathology

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
Fail Fail in Pathology, Forensic Medicine & Toxicology
Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica-Il, Absent in

Pathology

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

o5 March 2025
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SINo College

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/1571

Roll No Name

32262

32263

32265

32267

32268

32269

32270

32271

32272

32273

32275

32276

32279

32280

Mizolika Basumatary Passed appeared .

Mousumi Hansepi

Naina Akhtar

Naveen Raj

Neeharika Mazumdar

Niketa Kumari

Nilakshi Sarma

Pakija Farhin

Pallabi Malakar

Pandovi Hansepi

Parthib Chetia

Prajukta Dutta

Prithiraj Medhi

Priya Basumatary

Result

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Fail in Pathology

Fail in Pathology

Controller of Examinations

Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica-Il

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/1571

Roll No Name

32282

32284

32285

32286

32287

32288

32289

32290

32294

32295

32298

32299

32302

Priyanka Sankhla

Rajashree Dutta

Ribashisha

Nongneng

Rimjim Phukan

Roshni Bhuya

Sandhya Das

Saroj Reshma

Kamlesh

Sayan Pal

Shreya Nath

Sorang Nanik

Suman Kumari

Suphal Paul

Vikas Jani

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Pathology, Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Fail in Pathology

Fail in Forensic Medicine & Toxicology, Absent in

Pathology

Fail in Pathology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Forensic Medicine & Toxicology,
Homoeopathic Materia Medica-ll, Absent in
Pathology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

o5 March 2025
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